CA-300
4-Stage Air Purifier
ISSUE 02: 3-Jan-2024
Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135

CAUTION:  Safety glasses and work gloves should be worn at all times whenever the system is serviced.
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
Model Nomenclature
CA—300—0—DETD—xx
Series:
CA = Clean Air air purifier
Nominal Airflow:
300 = 300 cfm
Voltage Code:
0 = 115-1-60
Blower Motor:
E = ECM
      (electronically commutated)
Air Return:
T = top
Air Discharge:
D = down
Unit Revision:
01, 02, etc.
APPLICATION TABLE
SERIES
NOMINAL
AIRFLOW
VOLTAGE
BLOWER /
MOTOR
REVISIONS
CA 300 0                    D E T D 03 04 05
This manual applies only to the models and revisions listed in this table.
Blower Type:
D = direct drive
Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification data at any
time without prior notice .
ISSUE 02: 3-Jan-2024  Page   3 002467MAN-01
 Search for any topic:
g